Christie's - Auction Results

Auction Results

CHRISTIE’S

Modernist Photographs from a

European Collection

New York Rock

20 Rockefeller Plaza

New York 10020,
Telephone: (212) 636 2000

The following prices in US Dollars include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest

dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:

$1=».50, SFr 1.21, Yen 118.64, Eur .74

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

Lot
101
102
104
105
107
108
109

Price

66,000
38,400
26,400
48,000
18,000
15,600
38,400

4 Back to Top

http://www.christies.com/auction/results/results lotlist friendly.asp?saleno=NYC1939

Lot
110
111
112
114
115
116
121

Price

66,000
132,000
264,000

21,600

21,600

31,200
120,000

23 April 2007
Sale No: 1939

Total sold: 1,270,800

Lot
122
123
124
126
127
129
130

Price
26,400
114,000
33,600
24,000
12,000
33,600
120,000

Page 1 of 1

9/14/2007



