Auction Results

CHRISTIE'S



Modernist Photographs from a European Collection New York Rock 20 Rockefeller Plaza New York 10020,

Telephone: (212) 636 2000

23 April 2007 Sale No: 1939 Total sold: 1,270,800

The following prices in US Dollars include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest dollar. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

On the date of the sale, exchange rates were approximately as follows:

\$ 1 = » .50, SFr 1.21, Yen 118.64, Eur .74

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

Lot	Price	Lot	Price	Lot	Price
101	66,000	110	66,000	122	26,400
102	38,400	111	132,000	123	114,000
104	26,400	112	264,000	124	33,600
105	48,000	114	21,600	126	24,000
107	18,000	115	21,600	127	12,000
108	15,600	116	31,200	129	33,600
109	38,400	121	120,000	130	120,000

Back to Top